LHS P/N Description Weight ( kg )
TC98-44 98 mm Dia. Replaceable Blade 1.50 kg/set
TC102-44 102 mm Dia. Replaceable Blade 1.60 kg/set
TC108-44 108 mm Dia. Replaceable Blade 1.70 kg/set
TC130-44 130 mm Dia. Replaceable Blade 2.20 kg/set
TCZ-01 Head 2.00 kg/set
TCT-01 Locking Ring 0.93 kg/set
RPW-48 295 mm O.D. x 48 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.88 kg
RPW-57 295 mm O.D. x 57 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.87 kg
RPW-76 295 mm O.D. x 76 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.86 kg
RPW-83 295 mm O.D. x 83 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.85 kg
RPW-89 295 mm O.D. x 89 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.84 kg
RPW-102 295 mm O.D. x 102 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.75 kg
RPW-114 295 mm O.D. x 114 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 1.74 kg
RPW-127-SK 379 mm O.D. x 127 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 3.80 kg
RPW-175-SK 379 mm O.D. x 175 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 3.30 kg
RPW-89-CK 356 mm O.D. x 89 mm I.D. Rubber Pipe Wiper 2.90 kg
JGQ22/44-12 22 mm Shank x 44 mm Gauge x 12 mm Tip Point Attack Tool 0.28 kg
JGQ22/46-16 22 mm Shank x 46 mm Gauge x 16 mm Tip Point Attack Tool 0.32 kg
JGQ25/58-25 25 mm Shank x 58 mm Gauge x 25 mm Tip Point Attack Tool 0.65 kg
M28-16 28 mm x M16 Male Coal Bit 0.10 kg
KL3LM-B Miners Lamp 0.15 kg
KL3CH-R Miners Lamp Charger 0.10 kg
LNUP2206 22 mm (L) x 9.2 mm (W)  x 6.4 mm (H) Grippers 0.93 kg/60 pcs
Miscellaneous Product
LHS Rocktools ( Australia ) Pty. Ltd.   ABN: 32 087 463 358
Ph: 08 9353 3288
Fax: 08 9353 3299